0756 / NES3 - 525i

2007MY SOP - 3/06

100% Options

1CA CO2 relevant vehicles

2VB tire pressure monitor

403 power glass moonroof

438 poplar grain wood trim

441 smoker package

459 power seats w/driver memory

639 BMW Assist
663 radio BMW professional

Exterior Colors

Non-Metallic Metallic

300 Alpine White AQ07 Mystic Blue

668 Jet Black A08 Silver Gray
A09 Amethyst Gray
A35 Monaco Blue
A36 Titanium Gra
A43 Deep Green
349 Olivin Green
354 Titanium Silver
475 Black Sapphire

Packages

ZCW cold weather package
248 - heated steering wheel
494 - heated front seats
502 - headlight cleaning system
ZPP  premium package
319 - (UGDO) Universal Garage Door Opener
430 - auto-dimming for exterior rearview mirrors
431 - auto-dimming for interior rearview mirror
488 - lumbar support
563 - ambient light package
- leather upholstery
ZPS premium sound package
672 - 6 disc CD changer in glove compartment
677 - premium hi-fi system (Logic 7)
ZSP  sport package
226 - sport suspension
229 - (ARS) Active Roll Stabilization
255 - Sport Steering wheel
300 - space saver spare
339 - shadowline trim
456 - Multi-contour seats
589 - 17" alloy wheels, styling 122
Notes
415 (rear manual side window shades) will be added when 416 is ordered
453 must be ordered with UBBA/U6SW and ZPP
453 cannot be ordered with 494
456 must be ordered with Leather upholstery
496 must be ordered with ZCW and Leather upholstery

&

Updated: February 9, 2006

693 satellite radio preparation

694 CD changer preparation

697 DVD Area 1 coding (North America)
8SP CO2 control

818 battery switch

9AA transport protection
925 shipping package

Interior Upholsteries
Leather (Dakota)

LCAD Gray
LCBA Beige
LCRK Auburn
LCSW Black
Leatherette
KBBA Beige
KBSW Black

Priority 1 Interior Upholsterie:

Leather (Nasca)

U6BA Beige

U6SW Black

Options

205 STEPTRONIC automatic transmission

217 active steering

261 rear side-impact airbags

322 comfort access

416 power rear sunshade with rear
manual side window shades

435 anthracite maple wood trim

456 Multicontour seats

465 fold down rear seats w/ski bag

494 heated front seats

496 rear seat heating

508 (PDC) Park Distance Control

522 xenon headlights

541 active cruise control

609 navigation system

610 head-up display

611 Night Vision

653 HD Radio

655 satellite radio

677 Premium Hi-fi (Logic 7)

Priority 1 options

453 front ventilated seats (heated front seats included)

524 (adaptive light control) will be added when 522 is ordered
610 must be ordered with 609

611 must be ordered with 609 and ZCW

ZPP | ZSP must be ordered with Leather upholstery

U6BA / U6SW must be ordered with ZPP and 453
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0757 / NF33 - 525xi &

2007MY SOP - 3/06

100% Options

1CA CO2 relevant vehicles

203 AWD

2VB tire pressure monitor

403 power glass moonroof

438 poplar grain wood trim

441 smoker package

459 power seats w/driver memory

639 BMW Assist

Exterior Colors

Non-Metallic Metallic
300 Alpine White AQ7 Mystic Blue
668 Jet Black A08 Silver Gray

A09 Amethyst Gray
A35 Monaco Blue
A36 Titanium Gra
A43 Deep Green
349 Olivin Green
354 Titanium Silver
475 Black Sapphire

Packages
ZCW cold weather package
248 - heated steering wheel
494 - heated front seats
502 - headlight cleaning system
ZPP  premium package
319 - (UGDO) Universal Garage Door Opener
430 - auto-dimming for exterior rearview mirrors
431 - auto-dimming for interior rearview mirror
488 - lumbar support
563 - ambient light package
- leather upholstery
ZPS premium sound package
672 - 6 disc CD changer in glove compartment
677 - premium hi-fi system (Logic 7)
ZSP  sport package
255 - Sport Steering wheel
339 - shadowline trim
456 - Multi-contour seats

Notes

300 (space saver spare) will be added when 589 is ordered

415 (rear manual side window shades) will be added when 416 is ordered
453 must be ordered with U6BA/U6SW and ZPP

453 cannot be ordered with 494

456 must be ordered with Leather upholstery

496 must be ordered with ZCW and Leather upholstery

Updated: February 9, 2006

663 radio BMW professional

693 satellite radio preparation
694 CD changer preparation
697 DVD Area 1 coding (North America)

8SP CO2 control

818 battery switch

9AA transport protection
925 shipping package

Interior Upholsteries
Leather (Dakota)

LCAD Gray

LCBA Beige

LCRK Auburn

LCSW Black

Leatherette
KBBA Beige
KBSW Black

Priority 1 Interior Upholsterie:

Leather (Nasca)

U6BA Beige

U6SW Black

Options

205 STEPTRONIC automatic transmission

261 rear side-impact airbags

322 comfort access

416 power rear sunshade with rear
manual side window shades

435 anthracite maple wood trim

456 Multicontour seats

465 fold down rear seats w/ski bag

494 heated front seats

496 rear seat heating

508 (PDC) Park Distance Control

522 xenon headlights

541 active cruise control

589 17" alloy wheels, styling 122

609 navigation system

610 head-up display

611 Night Vision

653 HD Radio

655 satellite radio

677 Premium Hi-fi (Logic 7)

Priority 1 options
453 front ventilated seats (heated front seats included)

524 (adaptive light control) will be added when 522 is ordered
589 must be ordered with ZSP

610 must be ordered with 609

611 must be ordered with 609 and ZCW

ZPP | ZSP must be ordered with Leather upholstery

UBBA / U6SW must be ordered with ZPP and 453
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0750/ NE73 - 5301

2007MY SOP - 3/06
100% Options

1CA CO2 relevant vehicles

2VB tire pressure monitol

403 power glass moonroo

438 poplar grain wood trirr

441 smoker package

459 power seats w/driver memory

488 lumbar support

522 xenon headlights

524 adaptive light control

Exterior Colors

Non-Metallic Metallic

300 Alpine White AO07 Mystic Blue

668 Jet Black A08 Silver Gray
A09 Amethyst Gray
A35 Monaco Blue
A36 Titanium Gray
A43 Deep Green
349 Olivin Green
354 Titanium Silver
475 Black Sapphire

Packages
ZCW cold weather package
248 - heated steering wheel
494 - heated front seats
502 - headlight cleaning system
premium package
319 - (UGDO) Universal Garage Door Opener
430 - auto-dimming for exterior rearview mirrors
431 - auto-dimming for interior rearview mirror
563 - ambient light package
- leather upholstery
premium sound package
672 - 6 disc CD changer in glove compartment
677 - premium hi-fi system (Logic 7)
sport package
226 - sport suspension
229 - (ARS) Active Roll Stabilization
255 - Sport Steering Wheel
300 - space saver spare
339 - shadowline trim
456 - Multi-contour seats
590 - 18" alloy wheels, styling 123

ZPP

ZPS

ZSP

Notes

206 must be ordered with ZSP

415 (rear manual side window shades) will be added when 416 is ordered
453 must be ordered with UBBA/U6SW and ZPP

453 cannot be ordered with 494

456 must be ordered with Leather upholstery

&

Updated: February 9, 2006

639
663
693
694
697
8SP
818

BMW Assist

radio BMW professiona

satellite radio preparatior

CD changer preparatior

DVD Area 1 coding (North America
CO2 contro

battery switch

9AA transport protection

925 shipping package

Interior Upholsteries
Leather (Dakota)

LCAD Gray

LCBA Beige

LCRK Auburn

LCSW Black

Leatherette
KBBA Beige
KBSW Black

Priority 1 Interior Upholsteries

Leather (Nasca!

U6BA Beige

U6SW Black

Options

205 STEPTRONIC automatic transmission

206 (SMQG) Sequential Manual Gearbox

217 active steering

261 rear side-impact airbags

322 comfort access

416 power rear sunshade with rear
manual side window shades

435 anthracite maple wood trim

456 Multicontour seats

465 fold down rear seats wiski bag

494 heated front seats

496 rear seat heating

508 (PDC) Park Distance Control

541 active cruise control

609 navigation system

610 head-up display

611 Night Vision

653 HD Radio

655 satellite radio

677 Premium Hi-Fi (Logic 7)

Priority 1 options
453 front ventilated seats (heated front seats included)
775 anthracite headliner

496 must be ordered with ZCW and Leather upholstery
610 must be ordered with 609

611 must be ordered with 609 and ZCW

ZPP | ZSP must be ordered with Leather upholstery
UGBBA / U6SW must be ordered with ZPP and 453
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0755/ NF73 - 530xi

2007MY SOP - 3/06

100% Options

1CA CO2 relevant vehicles
203 AWD

2VB tire pressure monitor
403 power glass moonroof
438 poplar grain wood trim
a4 smoker package

459 power seats w/driver memory
488 lumbar support

522 xenon headlights

524 adaptive light control

Exterior Colors

Non-Metallic Metallic

300 Alpine White AO07 Mystic Blue

668 Jet Black A08 Silver Gray
A09 Amethyst Gray
A35 Monaco Blue
A36 Titanium Gra»
A43 Deep Green
349 Olivin Green
354 Titanium Silver
475 Black Sapphire

Packages

ZCW cold weather package
248 - heated steering wheel
494 - heated front seats
502 - headlight cleaning system
ZPP  premium package
319 - (UGDO) Universal Garage Door Opener
430 - auto-dimming for exterior rearview mirrors
431 - auto-dimming for interior rearview mirror
563 - ambient light package
- leather upholstery
ZPS premium sound package
672 - 6 disc CD changer in glove compartment
677 - premium hi-fi system (Logic 7)
ZSP  sport package
255 Sport Steering Wheel
339 - shadowline trim
456 - Multi-contour seats

Notes

300 (space saver spare) will be added when 590 is ordered

415 (rear manual side window shades) will be added when 416 is ordered
453 must be ordered with U6BA/U6SW and ZPP

453 cannot be ordered with 494

456 must be ordered with Leather upholstery

&

Updated: February 9, 2006

639 BMW Assist
663 radio BMW professional

693 satellite radio preparation
694 CD changer preparation
697 DVD Area 1 coding (North America)

8SP CO2 control

818 battery switch

9AA transport protection
925 shipping package

Interior Upholsteries
Leather (Dakota)

LCAD Gray

LCBA Beige

LCRK Auburn

LCSW Black

Leatherette
KBBA Beige
KBSW Black

Priority 1 Interior Upholsterie:

Leather (Nasca)

U6BA Beige

U6SW Black

Options

205 STEPTRONIC automatic transmission

261 rear side-impact airbags

322 comfort access

416 power rear sunshade with rear
manual side window shades

435 anthracite maple wood trim

456 Multicontour seats

465 fold down rear seats w/ski bag

494 heated front seats

496 rear seat heating

508 (PDC) Park Distance Control

541 active cruise control

590 18" alloy wheels, styling 123

609 navigation system

610 head-up display

611 Night Vision

653 HD Radio

655 satellite radio

677 Premium Hi-Fi (Logic 7)

Priority 1 options

453 front ventilated seats (heated front seats included)

496 must be ordered with ZCW and Leather upholstery
590 must be ordered with ZSP

610 must be ordered with 609

611 must be ordered with 609 and ZCW

ZPP | ZSP must be ordered with Leather upholstery
U6BA / U6SW must be ordered with ZPP and 453
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0759 /NN73 - 530xiT S

2007MY SOP - 3/06

100% Options

1CA CO2 relevant vehicles

203 AWD

2VB tire pressure monitor

386 roof bars

438 poplar grain wood trim

441 smoker package

459 power seats w/driver memory
488 lumbar support

493 storage package

522 xenon headlights

Exterior Colors

Non-Metallic Metallic
300 Alpine White AO07 Mystic Blue
668 Jet Black A08 Silver Gray

A09 Amethyst Gray
A35 Monaco Blue
A36 Titanium Gra
A43 Deep Green
349 Olivin Green
354 Titanium Silver
475 Black Sapphire

Packages
ZCW cold weather package
248 - heated steering wheel
464 - ski bag
494 - heated front seats
502 - headlight cleaning system
ZPP  premium package
316 - automatic tailgate operation
319 - (UGDO) Universal Garage Door Opener
430 - auto-dimming for exterior rearview mirrors
431 - auto-dimming for interior rearview mirror
563 - ambient light package
- leather upholstery
ZPS premium sound package
672 - 6 disc CD changer in glove compartment
677 - premium hi-fi system (Logic 7)
ZSP  sport package
255 Sport Steering Wheel
339 - shadowline trim
456 - Multi-contour seats

Notes

300 (space saver spare) will be added when 590 is ordered
453 must be ordered with UBBA/U6SW and ZPP

453 cannot be ordered with 494

456 must be ordered with Leather upholstery

496 must be ordered with ZCW and Leather upholstery

Updated: February 9, 2006

524 adaptive light control

639 BMW Assist

663 radio BMW professional

693 satellite radio preparation

694 CD changer preparation

697 DVD Area 1 coding (North America)
8SP CO2 control

818 battery switch

9AA transport protection

925 shipping package

Interior Upholsteries
Leather (Dakota)

LCAD Gray

LCBA Beige

LCRK Auburn

LCSW Black

Leatherette
KBBA Beige
KBSW Black

Priority 1 Interior Upholsterie:
Leather (Nasca)

U6BA Beige

U6SW Black

Options

205 STEPTRONIC automatic transmission
261 rear side-impact airbags

322 comfort access

417 roller sunblinds for side windows
435 anthracite maple wood trim

456 Multicontour seats

494 heated front seats

496 rear seat heating

508 (PDC) Park Distance Control

541 active cruise control

590 18" alloy wheels, styling 123
609 navigation system

610 head-up display

611 Night Vision

653 HD Radio

655 satellite radio

677 Premium Hi-Fi (Logic 7)
Priority 1 options

453 front ventilated seats (heated front seats included)

590 must be ordered with ZSP

610 must be ordered with 609

611 must be ordered with 609 and ZCW

ZPP | ZSP must be ordered with Leather upholstery
UBBA / U6SW must be ordered with ZPP and 453
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0753/ NB53 - 550i

2007MY SOP - 3/06
100% Options

1CA CO2 relevant vehicles

2VB tire pressure monitol

319 (UGDO) Universal Garage Door Opene

403 power glass moonroo

430 auto-dimming for exterior rearview mirrors

431 auto-dimming for interior rearview mirrol

438 poplar grain wood trirr

441 smoker package

488 lumbar support

508 (PDC) Park Distance Control

522 xenon headlights

Exterior Colors

Non-Metallic Metallic

300 Alpine White AO07 Mystic Blue

668 Jet Black A08 Silver Gray
A09 Amethyst Gray
A35 Monaco Blue
A36 Titanium Gray
A43 Deep Greer
349 Olivin Green
354 Titanium Silver
475 Black Sapphire

Packages

ZCW cold weather package

248 - heated steering wheel

494 - heated front seats

502 - headlight cleaning system
premium sound package
672 - 6 disc CD changer in glove compartment
677 - premium hi-fi system (Logic 7)
sport package

226 - sport suspension

229 - (ARS) Active Roll Stabilization
255 - Sport Steering Wheel

300 - space saver spare

339 - shadowline trim

456 - Multi-contour seats

591 - 18" alloy wheels, styling 124

ZPS

ZSP

Notes

206 must be ordered with ZSP

415 (rear manual side window shades) will be added when 416 is ordered
453 must be ordered with U6BA/U6SW

453 cannot be ordered with 494

496 must be ordered with ZCW

&

Update: February 9, 2006

524 adaptive light contro

639 BMW Assist

663 radio BMW professiona
693 satellite radio preparatior
694 CD changer preparatior
697 DVD Area 1 coding (North America
8SP CO2 control

818 battery switch

9AA transport protection

925 shipping package
Interior Upholsteries
Leather (Dakota)

LCAD Gray

LCBA Beige

LCRK Auburn

LCSW Black

Priority 1 Interior Upholsteries

Leather (Nasca!

U6BA Beige

U6SW Black

Options

205 STEPTRONIC automatic transmission

206 (SMG) Sequential Manual Gearbox

217 active steering

261 rear side-impact airbags

322 comfort access

416 power rear sunshade with rear
manual side window shades

456 Multicontour seats

465 fold down rear seats wi/ski bag

494 heated front seats

496 rear seat heating

541 active cruise control

609 navigation system

610 head-up display

611 Night Vision

653 HD Radio

655 satellite radio

677 Premium Hi-Fi (Logic 7)

ZIA anthracite maple wood trim

Priority 1 options
453 front ventilated seats (heated front seats included)
775 anthracite headliner

610 must be ordered with 609

611 must be ordered with 609 and ZCW
UBBA / U6SW must be ordered with 453

if ZIA is ordered, delete 438 (100% equipment)
if 456 is ordered, delete 488 (100% equipment)
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